5/31/2016

gid LastName

406 BERRY

408 SPIELV

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$97.50

$97.50

Drawer Report LR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($42.50) $0.00

($42.50)

#Paids/'Void

13

13

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$140.00 $140.00

$140.00 $140.00

$0.00

$0.00

22

22



